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HIGH GUN Alex Garcia 149/150 £300.00, Keepsake Salver, &  
500 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

RUNNER UP Henry Lungley 148/150  
(Shoot-off) 

£200.00, Keepsake Salver, &  
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

 
 

AA1 Tom Clifford (df)  148/150  £100.00 & Gold Medal, plus  
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

AA2 Tom Webb (df) 147/150 £50.00 & Silver Medal 

AA3 Graham Turner (df) 147/150 £35.00 & Bronze Medal 

AA4 Daren Parsons 146/150 £25.00 

 
 

A1 Joe Norman-Hinchliffe 148/150 
(Shoot-off) 

£100.00 & Gold Medal, plus 
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

A2 Colin Babcock 145/150 £50.00 & Silver Medal 

A3 Ben Woodham (df) 144/150 £35.00 & Bronze Medal 

A4 Mark Porter (df) 144/150 £20.00 

 
 

B1 Paul Haworth 142/150 £100.00 & Gold Medal, plus 
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

B2 Howard Thurlow 139/150 £60.00 & Silver Medal 

B3 Luke De Alberdi 138/150 Bronze Medal 

 
 

C1 Lee Woodham (df) 133/150 £100.00 & Gold Medal, plus 
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

C2 Kurt Ricketts (df) 133/150 £50.00 & Silver Medal 

C3 John Edwards 127/150 £35.00 & Bronze Medal 

2024 FINAL STANDINGS 



(df – result by default) 

LDY 1 Alison Coupe 146/150 £100.00 & Gold Medal, plus 
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

LDY 2 Alice Marks 140/150 £20.00 & Silver Medal 

LDY 3 Jackie Martin 133/150 Bronze Medal 

 
 
 

JNR 1 Ethan Lord 143/150 £100.00 & Gold Medal, plus 
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

 
 
 

VET 1 Peter Stanton-Hope 148/150 
(Shoot-off) 

£100.00 & Gold Medal, plus 
250 Hull Pro Piston Cartridges 

VET 2 Gary Bridger 145/150 £50.00 & Silver Medal 

VET 3 Glen Defraitas (df) 144/150 £35.00 & Bronze Medal 
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POS. NAME 
ESK 

1 
ESK 

2 
ESK 

TOTAL 
SKD 

1 
SKD 

2 
SKD 

TOTAL 
NSSA 

1 
NSSA 

2 
NSSA 
TOTAL 

TOTAL 
SCORE 

1 A GARCIA 25 25 50 24 26 50 25 24 49 149 
2 J NORMAN-HINCHLIFFE 25 24 49 24 26 50 25 24 49 148 
 T CLIFFORD 25 25 50 24 25 49 24 25 49 148 
 H LUNGLEY 24 24 48 24 26 50 25 25 50 148 
 P STANTON-HOPE 25 25 50 23 26 49 24 25 49 148 
6 G TURNER 24 25 49 24 26 50 25 23 48 147 
 T WEBB * 25 25 50 23 25 48 25 24 49 147 
8 D PARSONS 24 24 48 24 25 49 25 24 49 146 
 A COUPE 24 23 47 23 26 49 25 25 50 146 
10 C BABCOCK 24 24 48 23 26 49 23 25 48 145 
 I LOCKWOOD 24 24 48 23 25 48 25 24 49 145 
 A STANNARD 22 25 47 24 26 50 25 23 48 145 
 G BRIDGER 24 24 48 22 25 47 25 25 50 145 
14 B WOODHAM 25 24 49 24 24 48 24 23 47 144 
 M PORTER 23 24 47 23 25 48 25 24 49 144 
 P CHESTER 24 25 49 23 25 48 24 23 47 144 
 N ORR 25 25 50 20 26 46 24 24 48 144 
 H BALES 25 25 50 23 24 47 25 22 47 144 
 M DAVIES 24 25 49 22 24 46 25 24 49 144 
 G DEFRAITAS 24 24 48 24 25 49 24 23 47 144 
21 A TAYLOR 25 23 48 23 24 47 24 24 48 143 
 M LORD 24 24 48 24 24 48 23 24 47 143 
 N CULLINANE 25 24 49 24 24 48 22 24 46 143 
 E LORD 24 25 49 22 24 46 23 25 48 143 
25 J DUNNE 25 24 49 22 23 45 24 24 48 142 
 S NICHOLLS * 25 23 48 23 24 47 23 24 47 142 
 P HAWORTH 22 24 46 23 26 49 24 23 47 142 
 D MOORE 23 23 46 22 25 47 25 24 49 142 
29 R MANNING 25 25 50 22 23 45 22 24 46 141 
30 M FRENCH 24 24 48 22 23 45 23 24 47 140 
 M ANDREWS 24 21 45 23 24 47 24 24 48 140 
 A MARKS 25 25 50 22 25 47 21 22 43 140 
 D SHELDRAKE 23 24 47 24 24 48 23 22 45 140 
34 B POLLEY 24 25 49 20 24 44 23 23 46 139 
 H THURLOW 24 22 46 23 22 45 24 24 48 139 
36 L DE ALBERDI 23 24 47 20 22 42 24 25 49 138 
 J DYSON 24 23 47 23 23 46 22 23 45 138 
38 D LEWIS 23 22 45 21 23 44 24 24 48 137 
 T BRIDGE 23 23 46 24 23 47 22 22 44 137 
40 S SMITH 24 25 49 17 25 42 24 21 45 136 
 L MONK 21 25 46 18 25 43 23 24 47 136 
 R FLETCHER 22 24 46 20 24 44 23 23 46 136 
43 A RIBBENS 23 21 44 21 22 43 23 25 48 135 
 M NEWTON 23 23 46 21 23 44 22 23 45 135 
 M ATHERTON 22 21 43 21 23 44 23 25 48 135 

 
 

OVERALL SCORES 
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 P COOK 23 23 46 20 23 43 23 23 46 135 
 R JONES 21 24 45 21 23 44 22 24 46 135 
48 S WHITE 24 19 43 22 24 46 22 23 45 134 
49 E LOCKWOOD 22 24 46 20 21 41 23 23 46 133 
 L WOODHAM 20 22 42 20 26 46 22 23 45 133 
 K RICKETTS 24 24 48 21 22 43 20 22 42 133 
 J MARTIN 25 24 49 21 20 41 21 22 43 133 
53 J BELCHER 24 25 49 20 21 41 21 21 42 132 
54 AN CUTTER 20 24 44 22 20 42 23 22 45 131 
 P BEYNON 22 20 42 21 22 43 23 23 46 131 
 R SIMMONS 23 25 48 20 23 43 21 19 40 131 
57 J BARKER 21 24 45 22 22 44 21 19 40 129 
58 J EDWARDS 24 22 46 18 21 39 19 23 42 127 
59 M PICKETT 22 21 43 18 23 41 20 22 42 126 
 D HOWE 20 19 39 18 21 39 24 24 48 126 
61 S SCOTT-DOUGLAS 23 20 43 16 18 34 24 23 47 124 
62 J STEPHENS 20 23 43 19 20 39 17 24 41 123 
 P ALDRIDGE 19 19 38 22 20 42 22 21 43 123 
64 L LOCKWOOD 20 22 42 19 22 41 15 22 37 120 
65 AR CUTTER 16 20 36 18 17 35 23 23 46 117 
66 T JOENS 21 20 41 18 17 35 21 15 36 112 
67 L TEMPLETON 16 20 36 14 20 34 21 19 40 110 
 F KHIER 21 15 36 15 23 38 18 18 36 110 
69 T HOWES * 18 19 37 18 7 25 20 22 42 104 
70 O MEADER 15 13 28 11 15 26 17 15 32 86 
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ESK  

1 
ESK  
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SKD  

1 
SKD  

2 
SKD 

TOTAL 
NSSA 

1 
NSSA 

2 
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TOTAL 
SCORE 

1 T CLIFFORD (df) 25 25 50 24 25 49 24 25 49 148 
2 T WEBB * (df) 25 25 50 23 25 48 25 24 49 147 
3 G TURNER 24 25 49 24 26 50 25 23 48 147 
4 D PARSONS 24 24 48 24 25 49 25 24 49 146 
5 I LOCKWOOD 24 24 48 23 25 48 25 24 49 145 
6 A STANNARD 22 25 47 24 26 50 25 23 48 145 
7 P CHESTER 24 25 49 23 25 48 24 23 47 144 
8 N ORR 25 25 50 20 26 46 24 24 48 144 
9 H BALES 25 25 50 23 24 47 25 22 47 144 
10 M LORD 24 24 48 24 24 48 23 24 47 143 
11 N CULLINANE 25 24 49 24 24 48 22 24 46 143 
12 J DUNNE 25 24 49 22 23 45 24 24 48 142 
13 S NICHOLLS * 25 23 48 23 24 47 23 24 47 142 
14 R MANNING 25 25 50 22 23 45 22 24 46 141 
15 M FRENCH 24 24 48 22 23 45 23 24 47 140 
16 M ANDREWS 24 21 45 23 24 47 24 24 48 140 
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2 
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1 J NORMAN-HINCHLIFFE 25 24 49 24 26 50 25 24 49 148 
2 C BABCOCK 24 24 48 23 26 49 23 25 48 145 
3 B WOODHAM (df) 25 24 49 24 24 48 24 23 47 144 
4 M PORTER 23 24 47 23 25 48 25 24 49 144 
5 A TAYLOR 25 23 48 23 24 47 24 24 48 143 
6 B POLLEY 24 25 49 20 24 44 23 23 46 139 
7 D LEWIS 23 22 45 21 23 44 24 24 48 137 
8 T BRIDGE 23 23 46 24 23 47 22 22 44 137 
9 S SMITH 24 25 49 17 25 42 24 21 45 136 
10 A RIBBENS 23 21 44 21 22 43 23 25 48 135 
11 M NEWTON 23 23 46 21 23 44 22 23 45 135 
12 S WHITE 24 19 43 22 24 46 22 23 45 134 
13 AN CUTTER 20 24 44 22 20 42 23 22 45 131 
14 M PICKETT 22 21 43 18 23 41 20 22 42 126 
15 J STEPHENS 20 23 43 19 20 39 17 24 41 123 
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1 P HAWORTH 22 24 46 23 26 49 24 23 47 142 
2 H THURLOW 24 22 46 23 22 45 24 24 48 139 
3 L DE ALBERDI 23 24 47 20 22 42 24 25 49 138 
4 L MONK 21 25 46 18 25 43 23 24 47 136 
5 M ATHERTON 22 21 43 21 23 44 23 25 48 135 
6 E LOCKWOOD 22 24 46 20 21 41 23 23 46 133 
7 J BELCHER 24 25 49 20 21 41 21 21 42 132 
8 P BEYNON 22 20 42 21 22 43 23 23 46 131 
9 J BARKER 21 24 45 22 22 44 21 19 40 129 
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ESK  

1 
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2 
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SKD  
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SCORE 

1 L WOODHAM 20 22 42 20 26 46 22 23 45 133 
2 K RICKETTS 24 24 48 21 22 43 20 22 42 133 
3 J EDWARDS 24 22 46 18 21 39 19 23 42 127 
4 S SCOTT-DOUGLAS 23 20 43 16 18 34 24 23 47 124 
5 P ALDRIDGE 19 19 38 22 20 42 22 21 43 123 
6 L LOCKWOOD 20 22 42 19 22 41 15 22 37 120 
7 AR CUTTER 16 20 36 18 17 35 23 23 46 117 
8 T JOENS 21 20 41 18 17 35 21 15 36 112 
9 L TEMPLETON 16 20 36 14 20 34 21 19 40 110 
10 F KHIER 21 15 36 15 23 38 18 18 36 110 
11 T HOWES * 18 19 37 18 7 25 20 22 42 104 
12 O MEADER 15 13 28 11 15 26 17 15 32 86 

A CLASS 

B CLASS 

C CLASS 
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1 A COUPE 24 23 47 23 26 49 25 25 50 146 
2 A MARKS 25 25 50 22 25 47 21 22 43 140 
3 J MARTIN 25 24 49 21 20 41 21 22 43 133 
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1 E LORD 24 25 49 22 24 46 23 25 48 143 
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1 P STANTON-HOPE 25 25 50 23 26 49 24 25 49 148 
2 G BRIDGER 24 24 48 22 25 47 25 25 50 145 
3 G DEFRAITAS 24 24 48 24 25 49 24 23 47 144 
4 M DAVIES 24 25 49 22 24 46 25 24 49 144 
5 D MOORE 23 23 46 22 25 47 25 24 49 142 
6 D SHELDRAKE 23 24 47 24 24 48 23 22 45 140 
7 J DYSON 24 23 47 23 23 46 22 23 45 138 
8 R FLETCHER 22 24 46 20 24 44 23 23 46 136 
9 P COOK 23 23 46 20 23 43 23 23 46 135 
10 R JONES 21 24 45 21 23 44 22 24 46 135 
11 R SIMMONS 23 25 48 20 23 43 21 19 40 131 
12 D HOWE 20 19 39 18 21 39 24 24 48 126 

 

LADIES 

JUNIORS 

VETERANS 


